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MONDAY, DECEMBER 18, 2000 CONTINUED 

108450 JONES JR, CHARLES 
108565 TAYLOR-WATKINS, CALAGERA 
108566 TAYLOR-WATKINS, CALAGERA 
108567 TAYLOR-WATKINS, CALAGERA 
108568 TAYLOR-WATKINS, CALAGERA 
108569 TAYLOR-WATKINS, CALAGERA 

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
104586 ZACHARY, LARRY 
106825 METROCALL 
106826 METROCALL 
108090 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
108110 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
107985 EVE INCORPORATED 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
102635 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
105767 MIDWEST TROPHY 
105807 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
107580 METROCALL 
108305 SHAVNEY, RICHARD M 
108306 CARMEN, PHILIP D 
108495 IACIS 
108546 HATTER, STEPHANIE 
108547 BRANNON SR, JAMES 
108549 WELLS, CLARENCE 
108551 DATL/DRUGS OF ABUSE 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
100286 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC. 
100291 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
100294 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
100298 SIGNALTEK INC 
100300 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
100759 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY 
100883 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
100892 SITE SERVICES LLC 
101480 RICH TIRE COMPANY 
102586 ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
103284 RURAL WATER DISTRICT #2 
103391 MAC’S HYDRAULIC JACK 
104098 VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
104440 HESSELBEIN TIRE OF OK 
104972 GRAINGER W W INC 
105094 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
105205 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
105282 CULLIGAN OF TULSA 
105743 GRAYS WHOLESALE TIRE 
105844 RIVERSIDE TRACTOR INC 
105993 GRAINGER W W INC 
105997 WELDON PARTS INC 
106324 OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
106547 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
106606 NOBLE EQUIPMENT PARTS INC 
106654 DUB ROSS CO INC 
106861 INDIAN ELECTRIC - 
107058 MEDSAFE 
107143 T & W TIRE CO 
107149 EVE INCORPORATED 
107152 MOHAWK MATERIALS CO INC 
107191 NOBLE EQUIPMENT PARTS INC 
107193 DUB ROSS CO INC 
107196 JOHN DEERE CREDIT 
107213 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
107218 BLACK & DECKER INC 
107265 EVE INCORPORATED 
107266 A & N TRAILER PARTS INC 
107401 BUSINESS & LEGAL REPORTS 
107402 STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
107404 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
107413 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
107468 CITY OF TULSA 
107629 MELTON’S APPLIANCE CO 
107631 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
107632 MEDSAFE 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 

TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

CLOTHING 
- CLOTHING 

CLOTHING 
RENTALS 
TRAINING © 
TRAINING 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/ MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

33.80 
183.18 
183.18 
183.18 
183.18 
183.18 

1,412.19 
5.92 

11.85 
16.58 
25.53 

71.49 

2,552.00 
82.10 

1,351.00 
2.40 

72.56 
35.96 
50.00 
9.28 

34.67 
85.16 
21.00 

2,608.76 
13.00 

800.50 
6,689.72 
1,200.08 

176.55 
247.50 
134.56 

1,785.00 
140.00 

96,927.33 
124.05 
793.80 
74.42 

399.67 
285.88 
285.11— 
11.00 

760.00 
676.74 
84.48 
84.16 

165.00 
213.40 
967.33 
320.80 
52.00 

702.64 
680.00 
120.52 

1,854.00 
584.00 
930.00 

11,120.00 
748.17 
156.44 
134.92 
96.84 

634.95 
106.08 . 
174.60 
824.10 
84.11 

460.00 
2,943.29 
186.15 


